'® Kankakee YMCA

Child Care Center
FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

g FOR HEALTHY LIVING Full Day Child Care Program
< FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY Weekly Rates

Kankakee YMCA
Child Care Center Rates

the

. Member Prospective
Payment Options Pricing Member Pricing
Infants $230/week $260/week
(6 weeks-14 months)
Toddler
(15-23 months) $210/week $240/week
2 yr.old $180/week $210/week
(24-35 months)
Preschool
(3-5 yr. old) $170/week $200/week

$50 Enrollment fee per family
10% off Multiple Children (Includes all YMCA Childcare: 6 weeks — 5 yr. old)
Tuition free vacation — 1 week per calendar year

Weekly Child Care payments will be paid the Thursday prior to week of care

via automatic bank draft from a checking/savings account or debit/credit card
CCR&R Accepted (Need help applying? Ask us how!)
Monthly CCR&R Co-pays will be paid on the 1st of each month

via automatic bank draft from a checking/savings account or debit/credit card

Kankakee AreaY ¢ 1025 N. Washington Ave ¢ Kankakee, IL 60901
815-839-9844 « www.k3ymca.org
Our Mission: To put Christian principles in to practice through programs that build healthy spirit, mind & body for all.






